
Summer 2020 

Petitionable Classes in Other Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their petition** 

Please note this list is not exhaustive and only includes classes students have petitioned before. 

— PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED — 

CH ST 168 B—History of Chicanos 

ECON 135—Monetary Economics 

ECON 150 B—Labor Economics 

ENV S 193 PL—Public Lands 

HIST 161 B 0 Colonial/Revolutionary America 

HIST 173 T—California History 

RG ST 190 EP—Ethics and the American Presidency 

SOC 134—Social Movements 

ECON 150 B—Labor Economics 

ENV S 161—Environmental Communications 

GLOBL 104—Global Diasporas 

GLOBL 157—Global Media 

HIST 135 B—History of Russia 

HIST 184 B—History of China 

 

ENV S 188—Environmental Ethics 

PHIL 145—Punishment & Responsibility 

PHIL 163—The Philosophy of John Locke 

EG ST 190 EP—Ethics and the American Presidency 

AS AM 131— Asian American Women’s History 

AS AM 157—Asian American Education 

CH ST 133—Equality in Chicano Education 

CH ST 168 B—History of Chicanos 

ECON 135—Monetary Economics 

ECON 150 B—Labor Economics 

ENGL 122 CC—Rhetoric of Climate Change 

ENV S 122 CC—Rhetoric of Climate Change 

ENV S 160—American Environmental Literature 

ENV S 161—Environmental Communications 

ENV S 188—Environmental Ethics 

ENC S 193 PL—Public Lands 

ENV S 193 TW—Transboundary Water 

GLOBL 104—Global Diasporas 

GLOBL 157—Global Media 

HIST 135 B—History of Russia 

HIST 161 B—Colonial/Revolutionary America 

HIST 173 T—American Environmental History 

HIST 177—California History 

HIST 184 B—History of China 

PHIL 145—Punishment & Responsibility 

PHIL 163—The Philosophy of John Locke 

RG ST 190 EP—Ethics and the American Presidency 

SOC 134—Social Movements 

SOC 145—Social Inequalities 

ECON 135—Monetary Economics 

ENV S 193 TW—Transboundary Water 

GLOBL 157—Global Media 

 

American Politics 

Comparative Politics 

International Relations 

Political Theory 

Area D 


